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DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

Academic Calendar - 2022-2023 

ODD SEMESTER 

 

 

S.NO 
 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1 

18.07.2022 Monday Academic year begins for II, III UG & II 
PG, College reopens & Discussion 

regarding  II PG Internship 

2 

25.07.2022 Monday 
Academic year begins for I UG & I PG 

3 
02.08.2022 Tuesday  Discussion regarding conduct of 

Graduation Day. 

4 

04.08.2022 Thursday  
Bridge Course for I UG Ends 

5 
05.09.2022 Monday  

Dr. Radhakrishnan’s Birthday – 

Teachers’ Day 

6 20.09.2022 Tuesday 
Allotment of Project Guides For III UG 

& IIPG 

7 24.09.2022 Saturday Parent-Teacher Meet – I UG & I PG 

8 30.09.2022 Friday  Springs - 2022 

9 09.11.2022 Wednesday 

Inaugural Address delivered by 

Dr.Shobana Nelasco on Law and 
politics 

10 10.11.2022 Thursday 
Orientation given for III UG & II PG 

students regarding Project  
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EVEN SEMESTER 

 
S.NO 

 

 
DATE 

 
DAY 

 
ACTIVITY 

1 12.12.2022 Monday Monday College Reopens for 
Even Semester 

2  
20.12.2022 

 
Tuesday 

Discussion regarding III UG 
project 

3  
22.12.2022 

 
Thursday   Fine - Arts Day 

4 11.01.2023  
Wednesday 

Inauguration of Association 
Meeting Mr.Sivaraman 

delivered Inaugural address 
on Share Market  

5 24.01.2023  
Tuesday Planning for Pre BOS & BOS 

6 10.03.2023 Wednesday Our Department Students 

participated in National Seminar 

organized by Madura College   

7 14.03.2023 Tuesday 
Academic audit preparation 

should be completed 

8 29.03.2023 Wednesday 
Discussing the details needed 

for AQAR. 

9 31.03.2023 Friday  Conducted Project-External 
Viva- Voce For III UG & II PG 

 

10 10.04.2023 Monday 
Comprehensive viva 
examination for II PG 

 

 


